
Pay Description Reg Hours OT Hours Amount

Regular

Department:  GENERAL

Austin, Daniel D Regular Pay 40.00 0.00 1,200.00

Bishop, Celeste A Regular Pay 40.00 0.00 1,400.00

Bishop, Michael A Regular Pay 40.00 10.70 2,101.88

Blais, Amber N Regular Pay 40.00 5.90 977.00

Christensen, Jennifer J Regular Pay 38.80 0.00 659.60

Connors, Kathy E Regular Pay 39.80 0.00 875.60

Draper, Michael Regular Pay 40.00 1.00 830.00

Fata, Alexander Regular Pay 40.00 0.00 500.00

Fata, Gino D Regular Pay 31.30 0.00 782.50

Fata, Lorraine Regular Pay 0.00 0.00 1,200.00

Fata, Tony Regular Pay 0.00 0.00 1,200.00

Totals 349.90 17.60 11,726.58

Department:  INBOUND

Carter, Limika S Regular Pay 38.60 0.00 617.60

Duckett, Anthony R Regular Pay 40.00 0.00 560.00

Fawkes, Michael C Regular Pay 38.30 0.00 593.65

Kidwell, Jennifer S Regular Pay 31.50 0.00 535.50

Totals 148.40 0.00 2,306.75

Department:  OUTBOUND

Casarez, Jasmine L Regular Pay 37.10 0.00 519.40

Dora, Brian P Regular Pay 40.00 0.00 560.00

Dora, Corrine A Regular Pay 40.00 0.00 560.00

Fisher, Amy J Regular Pay 39.80 0.00 636.80

Jones, Marquita C Regular Pay 31.90 0.00 446.60

Jones, Taryn M Regular Pay 35.50 0.00 497.00

Mendoza, Carlos M Regular Pay 37.10 0.00 519.40

Rosas, Anthony L Regular Pay 34.90 0.00 488.60

Ross, Shane M Regular Pay 39.00 0.00 546.00

Shoemaker, Rebecca F Regular Pay 56.00 5.70 1,484.65

Wilson, Cynthia A Regular Pay 40.00 0.00 560.00

Totals 431.30 5.70 6,818.45

Department:  SHIPPING

Bartlett, Michael J Regular Pay 6.00 0.00 78.00

Christensen, Rachel E Regular Pay 40.00 0.00 480.00

Hosmer, James S Regular Pay 40.00 0.00 800.00

Nguyen, Bram K Regular Pay 31.10 0.00 435.40

Stenzel, Cameron J Regular Pay 30.50 0.00 366.00

Stenzel, Joseph L Regular Pay 39.20 0.00 784.00

Totals 186.80 0.00 2,943.40
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Pay Description Reg Hours OT Hours Amount

Regular

Department:  GENERAL

Austin, Daniel D Bonus 0.00 0.00 0.00

Bishop, Celeste A Bonus 0.00 0.00 0.00

Bishop, Michael A Bonus 0.00 0.00 0.00

Blais, Amber N Bonus 0.00 0.00 0.00

Christensen, Jennifer J

Connors, Kathy E Bonus 0.00 0.00 0.00

Draper, Michael Bonus 0.00 0.00 0.00

Fata, Alexander Bonus 0.00 0.00 0.00

Fata, Gino D Bonus 0.00 0.00 0.00

Fata, Lorraine

Fata, Tony Bonus 0.00 0.00 0.00

Totals 0.00 0.00

Department:  INBOUND

Carter, Limika S Bonus 0.00 0.00 0.00

Duckett, Anthony R Bonus 0.00 0.00 0.00

Fawkes, Michael C Bonus 0.00 0.00 0.00

Kidwell, Jennifer S Bonus 0.00 0.00 0.00

Totals 0.00 0.00

Department:  OUTBOUND

Casarez, Jasmine L Bonus 0.00 0.00 100.00

Dora, Brian P Bonus 0.00 0.00 0.00

Dora, Corrine A

Fisher, Amy J Bonus 0.00 0.00 0.00

Jones, Marquita C

Jones, Taryn M

Mendoza, Carlos M Bonus 0.00 0.00 0.00

Rosas, Anthony L

Ross, Shane M

Shoemaker, Rebecca F Bonus 0.00 0.00 0.00

Wilson, Cynthia A Bonus 0.00 0.00 0.00

Totals 0.00 100.00

Department:  SHIPPING

Bartlett, Michael J Bonus 0.00 0.00 0.00

Christensen, Rachel E

Hosmer, James S Bonus 0.00 0.00 0.00

Nguyen, Bram K Bonus 0.00 0.00 0.00

Stenzel, Cameron J

Stenzel, Joseph L Bonus 0.00 0.00 0.00

Totals 0.00 0.00
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Pay Description Reg Hours OT Hours Amount

Regular

Department:  GENERAL

Austin, Daniel D Commissions 0.00 0.00 0.00

Bishop, Celeste A Commissions 0.00 0.00 3.98

Bishop, Michael A Commissions 0.00 0.00 0.00

Blais, Amber N Commissions 0.00 0.00 34.14

Christensen, Jennifer J Commissions 0.00 0.00 0.00

Connors, Kathy E Commissions 0.00 0.00 0.00

Draper, Michael Commissions 0.00 0.00 0.00

Fata, Alexander Commissions 0.00 0.00 0.00

Fata, Gino D Commissions 0.00 0.00 0.00

Fata, Lorraine

Fata, Tony Commissions 0.00 0.00 0.00

Totals 0.00 38.12

Department:  INBOUND

Carter, Limika S Commissions 0.00 0.00 518.76

Duckett, Anthony R Commissions 0.00 0.00 601.90

Fawkes, Michael C Commissions 0.00 0.00 942.28

Kidwell, Jennifer S Commissions 0.00 0.00 489.42

Totals 0.00 2,552.36

Department:  OUTBOUND

Casarez, Jasmine L Commissions 0.00 0.00 518.00

Dora, Brian P Commissions 0.00 0.00 317.03

Dora, Corrine A Commissions 0.00 0.00 120.32

Fisher, Amy J Commissions 0.00 0.00 0.00

Jones, Marquita C Commissions 0.00 0.00 262.48

Jones, Taryn M Commissions 0.00 0.00 100.62

Mendoza, Carlos M Commissions 0.00 0.00 346.10

Rosas, Anthony L Commissions 0.00 0.00 52.52

Ross, Shane M Commissions 0.00 0.00 322.24

Shoemaker, Rebecca F Commissions 0.00 0.00 0.00

Wilson, Cynthia A Commissions 0.00 0.00 389.94

Totals 0.00 2,429.25

Department:  SHIPPING

Bartlett, Michael J Commissions 0.00 0.00 0.00

Christensen, Rachel E Commissions 0.00 0.00 0.00

Hosmer, James S Commissions 0.00 0.00 0.00

Nguyen, Bram K Commissions 0.00 0.00 0.00

Stenzel, Cameron J Commissions 0.00 0.00 0.00

Stenzel, Joseph L Commissions 0.00 0.00 0.00

Totals 0.00 0.00
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Pay Description Reg Hours OT Hours Amount

Company Totals

Regular Pay 1,116.4000 23.3000 23,795.18

Bonus 0.0000 0.0000 100.00

Commissions 0.0000 0.0000 5,019.73

Totals 1,116.4000 23.3000 28,914.91
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